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Images in Ranked Order  
3816 3 Way Conversation 20   

Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB  
4833 Chaos 19   

Julene Evans  
6176 Best Foot Forward 19   

Denise Compton Hon CPE  
2579 Seaside Groyne 19   

Alison Wood  
2230 Gothic Priestess 19   

Denise Compton Hon CPE  
626 Wallowing In It 18   

Bryan Averill HON CPE  BPE2  
7995 Sinking Deeper 18   

Bryan Averill HON CPE  BPE2  
7566 Otter Trio 18   

Wendy Williams CPAGB, Hon CPE  
891 Cool Cat 18   

Wendy Williams CPAGB, Hon CPE  
6529 The Shard from Platform 5 18   

Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB  
382 Gaze 17   

Julene Evans  
4161 Poverty 17   

Andrea Davies  
2834 Coquet Island 17   

Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB  
8575 Alert 16   

Andrea Davies  
9088 Dishing The Dirt 16   

Bryan Averill HON CPE  BPE2  
6348 Cooling Off 16   

Andrea Davies  
8213 A Lighter Moment 16   

Steve Dullek  
1693 In Daddy's Hands 16   

Julene Evans  
1306 Heart of the spinning frame 15   

David Hoyle  
4505 Sadie Seated 15   

Wendy Williams CPAGB, Hon CPE  
7057 Overshadowed 15   

Alison Wood  
5715 Antique 15   

Alison Wood  
3307 Abandoned - 12 August 1953 15   

David Hoyle  
2082 Duty Calls 15   

Steve Dullek  
5302 Double six 14   

David Hoyle  
9822 Eternal Lament 14   

Denise Compton Hon CPE  
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7298 Weather-beaten 14   
Andy Heslop  

9381 Hands, Knees and Boomps a Daisy 14   
Andy Heslop  

  
Entrant Scores  

Alison Wood Total: 49    
2579 Seaside Groyne 19   
5715 Antique 15   
7057 Overshadowed 15   

Andrea Davies Total: 49    
4161 Poverty 17   
6348 Cooling Off 16   
8575 Alert 16   

Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB Total: 55    
3816 3 Way Conversation 20   
6529 The Shard from Platform 5 18   
2834 Coquet Island 17   

Andy Heslop Total: 28    
7298 Weather-beaten 14   
9381 Hands, Knees and Boomps a Daisy 14   

Bryan Averill HON CPE  BPE2 Total: 52    
626 Wallowing In It 18   
7995 Sinking Deeper 18   
9088 Dishing The Dirt 16   

David Hoyle Total: 44    
1306 Heart of the spinning frame 15   
3307 Abandoned - 12 August 1953 15   
5302 Double six 14   

Denise Compton Hon CPE Total: 52    
2230 Gothic Priestess 19   
6176 Best Foot Forward 19   
9822 Eternal Lament 14   

Julene Evans Total: 52    
4833 Chaos 19   
382 Gaze 17   
1693 In Daddy's Hands 16   

Steve Dullek Total: 31    
8213 A Lighter Moment 16   
2082 Duty Calls 15   

Wendy Williams CPAGB, Hon CPE Total: 51    
891 Cool Cat 18   
7566 Otter Trio 18   
4505 Sadie Seated 15   
  

Statistics  
No. of Entrants: 10  
No. of Entries: 28  
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Mark Distribution Count Cumulative  
 20: 1 (4%) 1 (4%)  
 19: 4 (14%) 5 (18%)  
 18: 5 (18%) 10 (36%)  
 17: 3 (11%) 13 (46%)  
 16: 5 (18%) 18 (64%)  
 15: 6 (21%) 24 (86%)  
 14: 4 (14%) 28 (100%)  
 Average Mark: 16.54  
 Total Marks: 463.0  
 Held back: 10 (36%)  
 Held images: #626, #891, #2230, #2579, #3816, #4833, #6176, #6529, #7566, #7995  

  


